'PROJECT__RELOCATION EMANUEL BUSINESS AND INDIVIDUAL FILES (CONT.) PAGE 5 OF 6

DESCRIPTION . ROLL NO _ODOMETER
PARCEL NO. WASHINGTON, CLEQ - '

A-3-20 3217 N. VANCOUVER

PARCEL NO. WASHINGTON, KATHRYN
E-3-8 2648 N. KERBY

PARCEL NO. WEDGE, RAYMOND D.
A-3-6 242 N. COOK

PARCEL . WESLEY, ROOSEVELT
R-10-9 535 N. MORRIS

PARCEL g WHITCOMB, SCOTT
R-10-9 535 N. MONROE

PARCEL NO. WHITE, CARMEN
A-3-12 253 N. FARGO

WHITE, DOUGLAS & EVELYN
(HAUGHT, EVELYN)

3100 N. GANTENBEIN
WHITE, LOUISE

216 N. COOK

PARCEL = WILLIAMS, ALONZO
RS-4-9 7 N. RUSSELL

PARCEL NO. WILLTANS, ALTON & BENNIE
E-b=1 2653 N. GANTENBEIN

PARCEL NO. WILLIANS, T.C.
A-3-18 203 N. FARGO

PARCEL NO. WILLIAMS, THEO
RS-4-9 7 N. RUSSELL

[~ WOODS, E. JAMESETTA
E-4-8 323 N. RUSSELL

PARCEL NO. WOODS, WILLIAM H. JR.
A=2<9 3117 N. VANCOUVER

PARCEL NO. WOODWARD, NEBBIE
A=3-3 3227 N. GANTENBEIN

PARCEL NO. WRIGHT, WILLIAM R.
A-3-3 30 N. KNOTT

PARCEL NO. YARBOROUGH, MRS. BOBBIE
A=b=14 252 N. VY

PARCEL NO. YOUNG, DAVE
A-3-7 248 N. COOK




Mr. William displaced from N. Russel after the fire destroyed most of

Had to re-establish his Weltare Grant an an
carry him through the process.

worker




RESIDENT IAL RELOCATION RECORD

CLIENT'S NAME__ WILLIAMS, Alonzo RELOCATION AOVISOR__C Daniels

ADDRESS 7 N. Russell PHONE PROJECT NAME_Emanuel ORE. R-20
SEX M ETHN black VETERAN AGE 42 PARCEL NO. RS 4-9

MARITAL STATUS TENURE tenant

DATE ON SITE: __Jjanurary |, 1970
DISABILITY INDIV_X FAMILY INITIATION OF

NEGOTIAT IONS:
ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING FHA 235 DATE OF

ACQUISITION:

RENT SUPPLEMENT X OTHER

/

INITIAL INTERVIEW 1/ DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED

NOTICE TO MOVE DATES EFFECTIVE EXPIRATION DATE

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION

Employer Relation Age
Address

MCW__Diane Finley - caseworker
Social Security
Pension

Other

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $_88.00

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

S SS

Subsidized Sales Single Family X Age of Structure No. Rooms__|

Subsidized Rental Multiple Family No. Bedrooms_0 Furn._X Unfurn

Public Housing Duplex Utilities $

Private Rental | X | Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $.55,00

Private Sales Acquisition Price $§
Taxes § Equity $

Size of Habitable Area Liens $

HOUS ING_REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS

Address La-ne of Agency
Multnomah County Welfare
Food Stamp Proqram

Hous ing Authority

| Legal Aid

F ISH

Health Dept.




“dHY 1vlolL

00'Z66°16

PRS- SRSEEPN - S R - -

AGENCY ACTION; REASONS :
Appeals
Svicted
Refused Assistance
Address Unknown (tracing)
Other (death, etc.)

TEMPORARY RELOCAT ION

Within Project Date Moved In
Address
Qutside Project Reason

REPLACEMENT DWELL ING UNIT

Client Referred LPA Referred
Address__ 2404 N. Vancouver Phone Date of Move__ January 14, 1972
WHERE RELOCATED: . S SS
Same City X | Subsidized Sales Single Family X g
Qutside City Subsidized Rental X Multiple Family !
Qut of State Public Housing Duplex |
Private Rental Mobile Home |
Priyate Sales 3

Furnished X Unfurnished Number of Rooms | Number of Bedrooms | Habitable Area

Utilities § Monthly Payments (Rent) $ 65.00 Purchase Price §

Age of Structure: Taxes § Equity § Distance Moved Away _

Name of Moving Company Name of Realtor

BENEF ITS RECEIVED

Type Ck # Date Amount Purchase Price $
RHP 5
TACO (Rental) | 278 EH | 2/97/72 | § B98.00 _  Down Payment §
TACO (Rental 676 EH 1 2-7-73 $ 498.00
TACO (Rental $ RHP $ =
TACO (Rental) £ %
TACO (Sales) Total Down -3
Fixed Moving 28628 G 1714772 | s 230.00
Actual Move S Total Mortgage $ i
Storage $ —_——
Incidental S
Interest $
TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED $
REALTOR:; ESCROW CO. OFF ICER




. INTERVIEW REGISTER .

Worker
10/11 Contacted Diane Finley, Mr. Williams caseworker at the Model Cities
Multi-Service Center. | was primarily interested in obtaining basic
information on Mr, William's social, psychological, and physical needs,
N however, Mrs. Finley was unable to be of any assistance in this matter,

Her caseload is so large that she is unable to keep current information
on all of her clients,

o /15 FLYER: Delivered by Ted Parker.
SURVEY: manager refused to let us interview tenants, .
10/15/ Tried to contact Mr, Williams today but he was not at home. MC
|/Ihﬁ13 Last night there was a gas or oil fire at 7 . Russell. All tenants
B | will have to move immediately. Talked to Mr. Williams and told him of

his moving benefits. Also advised him of his rent assistance.

Paid Mr, Williams his moving allowance and found that he was also
eligible for rent assistance,.

Made claim for rent assistance.
2/9/2] Paid rent assistance to Mr. Williams,

L/s Mr. Williams came in and said that he had lost his welfare grant and
had no money to pay rent - found that welfare had taken him of f the
program because he received rent assistance and moving money. To
get him reinstated on the welfare program, we had to go to Salem and
get new interpretation of old regulations,

/12 Mr. Chitlenton indicated there was a full understanding as to how

the relocation benefits affected people on any welfare program. To
this end he agreed to reinstate Mr. Willfams and reimburse him for mone#
lost over the past two months,

|-25*¢3 Filed for second TACO payment Mr. Williams still lived in same apt.
2404 N. Vancouver

2-8-7% Paid Second TACO payment to A, Williams. He prompt]
a and cashed his check and deposited S400 in the bank

Z-II-?L Claim filed and payment made for 3rd. annual TACO - Warrant No. B885EH

amount of 498,00, B
1731/ Mr. Williams received his fourth and final TACO payment,
1975

Case closed. SCD




URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT RES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20
‘ . Warrant Number

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N 885 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE _February 6 il T
PAYTO  Alonze Willlams ¥ 498.00
_ 'DOLLARS
TO THE TREASURER OF THE T AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON
- NON NEGOTIABLE
" AUTHORITED BIGNATURE
Portland Development Commission -  2124-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOBITING CHECK
OATE | commmicynos. sxscmrion

Pl-un-ut por Claim for RHP for Tenants flled. Move
from 7 N. Russel!l (Parce!l RS &-9),

Tote! approved 1,992.00
)rd“nnnl peYman L ¢ $498.00

a4

Account Distribution




. RELOCATION PAYMENT .
PROJECT: - s d MaRCEL: A - o - T
PAYABLE TO: e 22mp [l dle 2 prid
For: __ RHP for Homeowners . . . . . . . . R S R ST e A $
___Incidental Expenses for Homeowners or ‘Tenants. . Kn 3nke
X "y RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total approved $ :; Annual amount$ EZ ZE
____RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Downpayment . . . . . . . .
" settlement Costs (on acquisition by LPA 0n1y) B i AW - .$
Interest Expense ., . . . . 4 & e I T N e ¢ b
FIRE MR Ing PEVIBAL: o & a0 5w e e a o e e e e e e Gk T
Dislocation RITDMBRER. . & « o + o« s o 4 o % % v & % % & n ’ v w9
Rl MOuTRg UBItE . « w5 o 6 o % @ 5 @ B a8 . 5 43
BLOTOBN BOSER . o v 0 v o & % % W Woa e A e e e R e e o e e w e
Bt inand: POVIAG EXPDORINS. & v 5 o 5 o % % w hw e e e Ry
Businesns o LIBUPRSIRE, o 5 o o v 0 s 0 % %k % 0 % %W w S
BUS TR 2 STOPMDE CREBE . & o 5 v oov b x 6w e e e V" v <
Business: Logs of PYOPOrty . « « v s o « & o o s 5 & o o« 4 = o i 3
Business: Searching Expenses . . . . . « « ¢« « ¢ v v 0o 0 4 R
Name of Client (L rFranm [T s 20 @aeed Less = $ i
Move from // A/ f'ﬁ,,t_ui ar g Total $ &4

Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No.
Relocation Payment; Project Cost ¥*( )

(-/f:-r"e"‘.f F A '9




URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUHD-PROJE‘HNDIWWUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. l.

Warrant Number
PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N° 1008 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201
DATE__Jenwery 29 = 9. IS
PAY TO Alonzo Williams $ 498.00

IR s e, ~__DOLLARS
CITI?Y r‘;;: g::&u;: oo: ITo“D'N AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
- NON-NEGOTIABLE

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Portland Development Commission - 124-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK
DATE .. O DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Reimbursement per Claim for RNP for Tenants flled. MNeve
from 7 N. Russell (Parcel RS-H-9).
Total approved $1,992.00
hth and fina! poyment $498.00

nbssa s tailBemres 413 1775

Account Distribution

—r.. TR




NOTICE OF RHP-TACO Y PAYMEN

TC: Chet Daniels DATE January 14, 1975
(Relocation Advisor)

FROM: Benjamin C, Webb, Chief of Relocation § Property Management

Az Alonzo Williams (Emanuel) 2404 N, Vancouver
(Displacee) (Address)
No. Lth & fina) $ 498.00 February 1, 1975
(annual payment) (amount ) (date due)

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and
a copy of the inspection,

Present Address:__  J< 04 A Vo pouye i

Date Inspected: Condition: Standard Substandard

if substandard: (1) Date re!nspected and found standard

or (2) Displacee notified of ineligibility: yes no

Comments: Cf’z // /, 2w g P < ('*_/ .

(Displaceed
/4 1 [75 DATE : }/,/4, L2 A

i
..... BT o e W TR e WL R W W R A

DATE: ,/f/L-g % oA

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compliance
with P.L. 91-646 please make a check payable as follows:

TO: A £¢ a2 2o é‘z ZE “ gl 221 <

PROJECT: £ rrocrer i /

( ( FOR: ‘J//A/ i /lf;'ﬁ- / J/'{(/‘» /(2‘ -‘;11;_{_:(.?’
o ~ . /
; AMOUNT: _ </ ¢ & °- '

/

."/

SIGNED: " ;//:))‘/'{ £




QESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD .

Project Name Parcel No. /{”25 Q/-_(,_; Advisor \J'(' Af
Client's Name _:f,é/;;,-’,_/,,),,., 2 é—{;«)z‘.{r Phone
Address :/ N /-_’;LL,_,_(_L( = Ethn P! Age )
Male O Family O Married [ Renter/Occupant
O renale B Individual @ Single O Owner/Occupant
Family Composition Economic Data
Total Number in Family / Employer S
wife, husband Address
Other: Lﬁclation Age Re.:_'lft|9n' Age Ot/h’/;; (?312:];2& of Income " 77
! =
[ == s
//' ~ToraT Tenthly Tncors § (g g = 7

Eligible for Public Housing !Z] YES D MO Presently Receiving Welfare m YES DN’O
Eligible for Welfare m YES D NO Other Assistance
Eligible for (Other) O ves [Juo

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per-
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project:

@ ves [ wo

_ |Date of initial interview Lo pol, 3> Date of Info pamphlet delivery - /< 72
Date Notlice to Move given Date Effective’ Expires '
CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY e o FED

(a) for owner-occupants = Indicate initial date of
occupancy and ownership

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property o = TP

of Acqulsition

of letter of Intent

of move




C!AIH FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAY%T

FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS
NAME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY: PROJECT NAME (if applicable)

Portland Development Commi ssion
1700 SW Fourth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 9720 PROJECT NUMBER: ORE R-20

Emanuel Hospital Project

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Block 6, Con-
sult the displacing agency as _to whether you need a Claimant's Report of Self- Inspection
of Replacement Dwelling to complete and submit with this claim. Omit Block & if you
have moved into a rental unit. Omit Block 3 if you have purchased and occupied a
dwelling unit. Complete only Blocks 1 and 5 if you are a homeowner temporarily dis-

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT, U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides:
" Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . . . or makes any false, fictitious
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement
or entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years,
or both."
1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT

WILLIAMS, Alonzo —Family __ » Individual

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO._RS4=9 _
a. Address: d. Monthly rental: §_55.00

ZN. Russell, Portland, Oregon 97227 e. Date you moved out of this

9 dwelling:_November 15, 1972
Month-Day-Year

Apartment or room number:
c. Number of bedrooms: -0~

DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (RENTAL)

a. Address (include ZIP Code): . Monthly rental: $ 65.00
2LOL4 N. Vancouver, Portland, Oregon 97227 . Date you moved into this

b. Apartment or room number: i dwelling: January 14, 1972

¢, Number of bedrooms: | Mont h=Day=Year

DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (PURCHASE)
a. Address (include ZIP Code): Incidental expenses (total from
table on next page): $

b. Number of bedrooms: Date you purchased this

c. Downpayment: $ dwelling:

Month-Day-Year

INFORMAT ION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM OF HOMEOWNER TEMPORARILY DISPLACED BECAUSE OF CODE
ENFORCEMENT OR VOLUNTARY REHABILITATION
a, Address of dwelling unit from which you
moved: . Monthly rental for temporary
unit: §
b. Address of dwelling unit to which you . Will you require temporary
moved (include ZIP Code): housing for more than 3 months?
Yes No

¢, Date of move: If "Yes," total number of months
Mont h=Day=Year you will require temporary
TCO=1 housing: months




6. | submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment
under Section 204 of P.L. 91-646, and | certify under the penalties and provisions
of U,S,C. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, that the informa-
tion submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and compiete,
and that | understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title
18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted

herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim,

; R
B X O/Lﬁl’r\,{]k L %&&qu\

Signaturz'of Claimant (s)

Date

Complete the following table if you have incurred incidental expenses in connection

with the purchase of your replacement dwelling:

FOR LOCAL
COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT AGENCY USE

Charged to Claim- |Paid Directly Amount
ant on Closing by Claimed Amount
St atement Claimant (Col. () + (c) Approved
(b) (c) (d) (e)

<

IOTAL S $ $ Y

1/ Enter this amount in Block 4, Line d.

Listing of enclosed documents in support of amounts entered in Column (d) above:
(Document at ion must be provided to support any claim for incurred costs.)




WORKSHEET FOR COMPUTAT ION OF REPLACEMENT HOUS ING
PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: COMPUTAT ION PREPARED BY:

Name
L2 L2222
Dat/e

Z 2 Hurces

COMPUTAT ION OF RENTAL ASSISTANCE PAVHENT FOR CLAIMANT MOVED TO RENTAL UNIT

fiaquired Information

1. Monthly grosc rental for comparzble unit $ £;_;' </ 0
(cost baszd on: “ Schadule
Comnarative

Other

Base monthly rental for claimant's former dwelling, or
25% of adjusted monthly incon, whichaver is less,

Computat ion
3. Line | minus Line 2, multiplied by L8
Lina 1 $_c2.%7
Line 2 _$ Jdo.5 42

$_ ¥l .50
48

Base amount (if amount on Line 3 is $4,000 or more,
enter $4,000. If amount on Line 3 is less than
$4,000, enter amount on Line 3.)

Minus adjustments (Attach full exnlanation)

Amount of rental assistance payment
{(Line 4 minus Line 5)

Annual Payment

(Enter this amount in ths space provided in Block 3 on
page one of feplacemant Housing Paymant for Tenants
an¢ fertain Others)

NOTE: |If the amount on Line 6 is less than $500, a lump-sum payment is to be
made, If the cnount on Line 6 is mo*1 than $500, divide the payment by 4.
The resultant emourt is thz total of cach of four annual payments to be
made; enter on Lirnz 7.




DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT
HOUS ING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

NAME OF CLAIMANT WILLIAMS, Alonzo Parcel No.RS-4-9

NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY Portland Development Commission

Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at the time of acquisition? _x Yes __

Tenant's initial date of rental: January 1, 1970

Date of Acquisition: July 22, 1978

Owner=-0Occupant's initial date of ownership:

Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at least 90 days prior to the initiation
of negotiations? x__ Yes No

Date of Rental or Purchase: lanuary 1, 1970
Date of Initiation of Negotiations: Mo 3'71_'q-”
=

Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach a
copy of dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant moved ocutside the locality,
attach the report obtained from the claimant,) x_Yes No

Date previously substandard dwelling was inspected and found to be standard:

Mont h-Day-Year

CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY

This is to certify that, where required, the property occupied by the claimant has
been inspected, | further certify that | have examined this claim and have found

it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law and the regulations
issued by the Department of Housing and Ufsan Development pursuant thereto. There-
fore, this claim is hereby approved and p nt in the amount of $_1,992.00 is

autho:z.edq -7 =

Date ; horized Signature

RECORD OF PAYMENTS Date of Pgyment Check Number Amount
a. Claimant moved to rental unit
(1) Lump-sum payment
(2) Annual payment
Ist Year . QI8 EH
2nd Year CICEN
3rd Year 3 (- s cu
Lth Year 29-15 /068 EH

Claimant moved to unit he
purchased

Homeowner temporarily
displaced

TCO-6




WORKSHEET FOR ALL TCO CLAIMS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME_ L ooy o
PROJECT NO.

Full name of claimant: Fami ly 4 Individual

A / ’ 4 L
‘-‘/,"._Tr' = Ay [ 1 ALP

Dwelling unit from which you moved: Parcel No. A4S~ 5~ %
a. Address_ Z &, [Swiss c. Number of bedrooms

Fo 17 /ana o d. Monthly rental §
b. Apartment or room number e. Date displaced /..

Dwelling unit to which you moved (RENTAL)

a. Address___ 2 <0< N Vorloyre Le . Number of bedrooms
A7z & b . Monthly rental § £ 4

b. ﬂpartmen{ or room number /. . Date moved in AL IaE ™

Dwelling unit to which you moved (PURCHASE)

a. Address . Downpayment $
Incidental expenses $
b. Number of bedrooms . Date of purchase

For Code Enforcement or Voluntary Rehabilitation (include 2IP)

a. Address from which you moved

b. Address to which you moved

c. Date of move

d. Monthly rental for temporary unit: §

e. Require temporary housing for more than 3 months? Yes No
If yes, total number of months in temporary housing mont hs

Incidental expenses.
ltem Charged to claimant Paid by Clagimant Clgimed Approved
S $ $

List of documents submitted (attached) in support of above:

Determinat ion

I. Did claimant rent or own at time of acquisition? __ < VYes
Tenant's initial date of rental__TJou /, /570
Date of acquisition J}( Y B (P52
Owner-occupant's initial dafe of’ownership

Did claimant own or rent 90 days prior to initiation of negotiations?__< Yes
Date of rental or purchase Y é» /), /&7 C
Date of initiation of negotiations
Is replacement housing standard? — Yes
If previously substandard, date found standard

Certification:

/952, 2




MPU-160
. - +Rey. 9-70 i

MULTNOMAH COUNTY PUBLIC WELFARE COMMISSION

Post Office Box 349
Portland, Oregon 97207

Housing Authority of Portland
1605 N. E. 45th
Portland, Oregon 97213

Gentlemen:

In accordance with the procedure adopted for adjusting rentals for persons receiving
public assistance, this letter is to certify that the persons named below have been

accepted for assistance by the Multnomah County Welfare Commission. This is not to

be construed as a guarantee of the payment of rental for any period by the Multnomah
County Public Welfare Commission. It is understood that this information is confi-

dential and will be used only for the purpose for which it is provided.

1. Resident of the Housing Authority%r%%
Applicant for housing ."T';’..‘é/""’?{_‘g A s c/(/g.-tq.-,..,u
Name _ [ bl
Address 2 4£ p & ;/1/ /Z//;gzvvﬁrw
Number of persons in family Ve A
Total monthly assistance 'f,;:af 2=
Date assistance began Lot - P - > /

8. Date assistance to terminate _ ~

=

=74

MULTNOMAH COUNTY PUBLIC WELFARE COMMISSION
Cordon Gilbertson, Administrator

2

(Caaeworket) (Dept.)

,f -2 O ~ R

(Date)




BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

CITY HALL

CONNIE McCREADY

COMMISSIONER g : AR C. N.CHRISTIANSEN, Director

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 1 O Building Division
- 4 Fogs C.C. Crank, Chlef

Electrical Division
R. A. Niedermeyer, Chief

Plumbing Division
George W. Wallace, Chief

Crty oF PORTLAND Albert Clere, Chiet
OREGON Housing Division

S. J. Chegwidden, Chief
87204

January 18, 1972

Portland Development Commission
235 N, Monroe Street
Portland, Oregon 97227

Attnt Chet Daniels Re: 2404 N, Vancouver Avenue
Dear Sirst
As the result of a displaced person and at your request, a

partial inspection was made by the Housing Division of the three-
story, brick apartment complex at the above address.

Our inspector reports the one-bedroom unit, designated as
Apartment #26, is in standard condition and complies with City
Housing regulations at this time.

Yours truly,

C., N, CHRISTIANSEN
BUILDING INSPECTION-‘fiRECTOR

S. J Chegwidden
Chief Housing Inspector

CMC:vo
cc: Mrs. Sanford O, Spratien
2625 S, W. Ravensview Drive

fz-gﬁ b




NOTIC RHP-TACO LY PAYMENT

T0: Chet Daniels DATE January 28, 1974
(Relocat ion Advisor)

FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management

RE: Alonzo Williams 2404 N. Vancouver
(Displacee) (Address)

No. 3rd $ 498.00 2/1/74
(annual payment) (amount ) (date due)

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and
a copy of the inspection.

Present Address: Sgime as aborve,

Date Inspected:  ///0//§72 Condition: _ 4+~ Standard Substandard
v 4 Y T e

If substandard: (1) Date reinspected and found standard

or (2) Displacee notified of ineligibility: yes no

Comments: é!‘é"‘ 9/ b rm_g___c//fr.(

SIGNED; Q.E-w s F ’L‘ P P . SIGNED: _":.’,J ,(_ /x,
ri/——ﬁ“ ML Gy Z 744

acee) (Relocation Advisor) =
ZIZ_?.:. L2

103_3‘L.ML
FROM: (74 /£ £2gm'¢.A

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compliance
with P.L, 91-646 please make a check payable as follows:

T0: A[gg;g M'&'ggrr
PROJECT: _ L pranue/ K-20

FOR: Z+ad e o, Qagm{a/

AMOUNT: __ 498 <<




—— ——-—-—-——-—-—.—_-————. F
T ——————— A —

HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20
mmm'wvm AL . W

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N© 676 £
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720I

pAate Februwary 7 1903

PAYTO  Alonsze Willlans s 498.00

DOLLARS

AUTMORIZED SIGNATURE

TO THE TREASURER OF THE
NON-NEGOTIABLE

CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON
e
AUTHORITED SIGNATURE

OETACH BEFORE DEFOBITING CHECK

Portland Develepment Commisslon - 124-4800

AMOUNT

DATE CONTRAGT WO osscmPTIoN

Relmbursement per Claim hr Illnltlu Mt ﬂld.
| . for Tenents. NMove frem 7 M. Russell (Parcel R$A-9) .

$1,992.00




NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT

T0: Chet Daniels DATE Jenuary 24, 1973
(Relocation Advisor)

FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management

RE: Alonzo Williams 2404 N. Vancouver
(Displacee) (Address)

No . 2 $ 498,00 February 9, 1973
(annual payment) (amount ) (date due)

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and
a copy of the inspection.

Present Address: ,;;;_e-;e 2SN -

Date Inspected: Condition: Standard Substandard

If substandard: (1) Date reinspected and found standard

or (2) Displacee notified of ineligibility: yes

SAl Aiie i m arb/- el 2504 N lorsoue

SIGNED: (LQAVVLL pw

rspia o AGV] s
pATE: /= 2 §— 75? : e

TO: {gﬂi? I)61L51ﬂ~1~
FROM: E;(: [

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. |In compliance
with P.L. 91-646 please make a check payable as follows:

T0: 16ﬂ4ygjgca ;ﬂcfgﬁa;*7.[
PROJECT:_Em@u&/

FOR:  /oaco
AMOWNT: 468, 2o

SIGNED:




PORTLAND PEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

IR OFFICR
RMANURL B(OSPITAL PROJBOT
238 M. NONROR OT,
PORTLAND. OREGON BTARY
Fuons 200-0100

o Wil ems
Husye | 1
L '."Cf. J-c%r.

Dear s widliams

As you may know, you are situsted in the g )

which is being carried out with assistance : t"“E t; “r.&g ;
Hous ing and Urban Development (HUD). The property which you mh
occupy will be acquired some time in the future by the Pertland Bevaiop-
ment Commission as part of the approwved project plans for this ares

if you are in occupency on the date the Portiand Development Cosmissli
acquires the property In which you reside, or are in occupancy st the
time of recelpt of this letter, you may be eligible for relocation
assistance. We strongly advise you to mtoct us before moving .g;

to determine your .H.llll:g for benefigs. A swmary o % '
ralocetion payments for mﬁuuiﬂdth Is cont :
aw brochure,

_*wpmmhmm*hw' h_#“ﬂﬂ

#8 which you may be entitled, G ' ‘
ighbility @ hMiM"

anv. qllib
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Enclosure




- — -~ T - .,_.._...._ g . . . _-_ﬁ s --4' - -
URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT NDITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20
:‘ . Warrant Number
PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N© 278 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201
pate  February 9 e——— .
PAYTO Alonzo Williams $ 498.00
DOLLARS
TO THE TREASURER OF THE Bl T AUTHORIZED BIGNATURE
CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON
gt N_ON NEGOTIABLE
Portland Development Commissien .  224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK
Re imbursement per f.lol- br RNP for Tentnte. Move from
7 M. Russe!l (Parce! RS &e9),
Total approved $1,992.00
I1st Annual Peyment $498.00
Account Distribution
e S NER —_AMOUNT
E 1501 Relocation Payment (EH) $498.,00
(RHP) -

-
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o%w;wm.lﬂ?‘b’
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PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N° 28628 G

PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE__ Jomwary & e
PAY TO THE
ORDEROF Alenze Wi 1) ians $ 2350.00

DOLLARS

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON NON-NEGOTIABLE

SW. Fifth and College Branch

R Portland, Oregon
Portlond Development Commission -  224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHMECK
DATE CONTRACT ROS. cescaiFTIoN AmounT
1.8 = TR 'u\
loisbursement par Clain for Relocation Poyment filed.
Move from 7 K. Russell (RS-4-9)
Dislecation allowsnce $200.00
Fixed payment - wnfurnished .0 $3230.90
Account Distribution
no TITLE — AMOUNT _.
E 1501 Relocation Payments (EW) $230,00 '

(Fixed ~ Unf, - Individual)




‘e CLAIM FOR RELOCAT ION PAYMENT FOR FIXED
PAYMENT (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY PROJECT NAME (if applicable)
Portland Development Commission Emanuel Hospital Project
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97201
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 100!, provides:
‘Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . . . or makes any false, fictitious
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years,
or both,"
1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT Family x__Individual

WILLIAMS, Alonzo
2. DATE(S) OF MOVE
January 14, 1972

Project Number: ORE R=-20

3. DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO. RS-4-9
a. Address d. Number of rooms occupied (ex~
I N. Russell, Portland, Oregon 97227 cluding bathrooms, hallways,
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number 9 and closets: 2
¢, Was it furnished with your own furniture? e, Date you moved into this
Yes. ___ X _No address: January 1, 1970
4, DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED
a. Address (include ZIP Code) ¢. Were household goods moved to
2404 N. Vancouver, Portland, Oregon 97227 or from storage?
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number Yes 3% No

If "Yes'", complete table,
""Statement of Claim for Storage

Costs'
5. TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b, marked above)
Dislocat ion Al lowance $200.00
Fixed Moving Payment 30.00
(Consult local agency) Total §__ 230.00

6. | CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any
other applicable law, that this claim and informat ion submitted herewith have been
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that | understand that, apart
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli-
cable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result
in forfeiture of the entire claim, | further certify that | have not submitted any

other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed

and/or storage costs actually incurred.
r

?
_Jlanuary 14, 1972 : s T
Date Signatufe of Claimant

Page |.




¢ s (For Local Agency Use Only)

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCAT ION PAYMENT
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY:
Alonzo Williams Portland Development Commission
2404 N. Vancouver 1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97227 Portland, Oregon 97201

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant., Attach
an explanat ion of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved.

l. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements? x __ Yes No

If '"No," explain:

2. Complete if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles
located in household storage space:

Date items inspected:

Mont h=Day=-Year

3. If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of
accomplishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor?

Yes No

If '"Yes,'" explain basis for approved amount:

L. CERTIFICATION

| CERTIFY that | have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation,
and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law
and the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is author=-
ized as follows:




‘ (For Local Agency Use Only)

(Complete either A or B:)

Item Amount 1/ Authorized Signature Date
A. Fixed Payment and Dislocation S
Al lowance
I. Fixed payment $ 30.00
2. Dislocation
al lowance $ 200.00
- ./

3. Total $_230.00 1247

B. Actual Moving and Related )

Expenses

. Initial payment including,
if applicable, storage and
related costs in the amount
of §

2. Supplementary payment (s)
for storage costs:

3. Final payment for moving
expenses covering storage
and related costs

1/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against
claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment.

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE

Date Check Number ! Amount Date Check Number Amount

Page 4.




RECEIPT

| hereby acknowledge receipt of a copy of the Portland Develop-

ment Commission's RELOCATION SERVICES FOR FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS.




Dwelling Unit Inventory

QUANTITY UANT ITY
Beds & Springs Night Stand

Bedroom Chair Occasional Chair

Breakfast Table Overstuffed Chair

Breakfast Table Chairs Overstuffed Rocker

Bridge Lamp & JShade Range

Refrigerator: Brand

Rocker

Rug & Pad: Size

Stool

_ﬂ_é_ Table Lamp & Shade

Table, small

Dining Table Vanity & Bench

Dresser

Trunks

L
Dining Chairs ( n l Sui tcases

End Table Cartons, Boxes, Etc.

Floor Lamp & Shade Clothes

Mirror Bedding & Linens

Miscel laneous (List |tems)

COMMENTS:




. HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY.

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area)

Analyst Date of survey Tabulator Date tabulated
Dwelling Unit No, ~/ Structure No. Census Block No."' = Census Tract No. -

=

Street Address y N Yusgeell Apartment No. =

i

A. Status Of Relocation Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit:
1. Assistance may be needed, yes_, , no
2. Why no assistance may be needed
a, __ Vacant
b. __ Will be vacated on the following date
¢. ____ Other reasons

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance:

Name Family relation Age f_s_e_x Occupation
" Head of household (' "~ )
7

1.1}
2.
3.
4.

- 78
6

7.
8.
9.

. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment:
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs; Distance
Names of jobholders Names of employers Street address where jobs are located to work

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household:
Names of persons in this Amount of income per month

household who have income from In month before In an average

any source this survey month during 1870

: 3 $
{ /fafk o
Total family or household income per month $ $ [8D. w0 o,

. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought:
1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets)
2. Transportation, number of autos owned , use bus , walk
3. Will rent house____, apartment___ , expect to pay rent, including utilities, at $ per mo,

(Furniture is owned, yes no___, stove and refrigerator owned, ., 90

4. Will buy house in price range $ , down payment of $ monthly payment of $
5. If now buying this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgage monthly $§
6. Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms____ , kitchen__ , dining room

living room , number of bathrooms , total sq. ft, in dwelling unit
7. Other characteristics w ¢ B | M

PDC-HRS -3 Acsy
l=16a71
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HOUS ING RESOURCES SURVEY
To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas

Date
Surveyed

1 Structure ﬂo.

Analyst
Dwelling Unit No.
Street Address

Census Block No.

Date
Census Tract No,
Apartment No.

Tabulator

Legal Description

NAME OF OCCUPANT:

X

NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER

NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP, MGR:

i\

"2 '.'-

TELEPHONE : TELEPHONE: 2 -

TELEPHONE:

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

. DESCRIPT]ON OF STRUCTURE
No. of units in bldg.

Kind of dwelling unit
One-family house
Apt. in a house
Apt. in apt. bldg.
Apt. in comm,. bldg.
Mobile home or trailer

This structure has
count basement)

[1. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT
_____ Owner occupied
__v~ Renter occupied
Vacant

stories (do not

. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT
g 8q. ft. in first floor (county figure)

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

1T 8q. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floor{
_\ _ Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining,!
living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) |
;- No. of bathrooms
No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly
for sleeping)

IV, ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA
A. Dates or period of time
5 f5 5 Period market value data applicable
Date of last appraisal
3 14 Date structure was originally built
Date of any major alterations

B. Market value data for one-family dwelling
Market Computed value
value per sq. ft.

Land 3 $

Improvements

Total

PDC-HRS-1

1=15-71

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a
multiple-family structure or commercial bldg,

Market value Computed value
for entire per sq. ft. for
structure this dw. unit

Land $\C 40¢ $

Improvements

Total

=== 5q. ft, of all d. u. in this structure

Sq. ft. of commercial space and value
of commercial space: Land $ "
improvements $ , total $

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT

Monthly Cash Utilities Total paid

average rent by renter

Rent $ $

Electricity

Gas

Water

Heat (oil, or other)
Total § $

Deposits required of renter

Advance rent § , other $

$ ’:’_‘/7( 00

Rental information obtained from
Tenant , owner , manager

estimated from assessor's data \ .

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER

Listed with broker, yes
Advertised by owner, yes
Cash asking price §
Period house has been for sale,

, O
, no

months

VII. REMARKS







RELOCATION STAFF MEETING

TUESDAY, APRIL 11TH

8:30

EMANUEL SITE OFFICE

(Featuring coffee and donuts!)

Tentative Agenda:

1. Personnel policy
2. HAP eligibility
Survey forms and surveys

Stokes case: long distance moves




il

RESIDENT IAL RELOCATION RECORD

*ELOCAT ION WORKER Jim Mcintpsh ORIGIN OF CASE R-20 PARCEL RS 4-9

NAME Alanzo, Williams ADDRESS 7 N, Russell APT NO, 2

>

PHONE INITIAL INTERVIEW SEX M MINORITY GROUP
born 1929
AGE 42 U,S, CITIZENX ALIEN VETERAN___ SERVICEMAN DATE ON SITE
FAMILY COMPOSITION Nareh 71
N~me Relation : Age Employer: Name
Address

MCW X Caseworker_Diane Finle
Social Security
Va. Fed. Mult. Co.
Pension: Name
Other: Name

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME

Own: Power Co. Type Fuel Garbage Co.
Rent: Bo% <. ~Inc. Heat X_ Water_X Gas X_ Gar X_ Elec Unfurn Furn_— No. Rms_J
EL!GIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no)
Over 62 Disabled (Soc.Sec.def.) __  Income below limits Assets below limits_
221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered by
Netify in case of emergency:
Name Address Phone
Information Statement given to
Notice to move given to

Peyments: Amount $ Check No. Date delivered Moved by self (or)
moved by moving company Phone)

R ‘MOVED FROM CASELOAD: (Date) REMAINING ON CASELOAD:
Refused assistance Address unknown, tracing
Relocated in: Evicted, further assistance

Low-rent public housing contemplated

Jther perm. public housing Temporarily relocated by

Standard priv. rent, hsg. LPA

Sub-standard priv. rent within project:
hgs. with refusal of
‘further aid

Standard sales housing
Sub-standard sales hgs,

Qut-of-town

Address unknown, abondoned
Evicted, no further
assistance

Other (explain)

address
outside project;

address

FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE:
Date Worker

I

_ig—:_u.oiﬁ“lon REFERRALS :
Address Inspection Certified By

—_— . -

NEW ADDRESS : =4 L ANE € . I T

£

v “Zip

New rent or purchase price: No. of rooms .




INTERVIEW REGISTER

Contacted Diane Finley, Mr, Williams caseworker at the Model Cities
Multi-Service Center, | was primarily interested in obtaining basic
information on Mr. Williams social, psychological, and physical needs,
however Mrs. Finley was unable to be of any assistance in this matter,
Her caseload is so large that she is unable to keep current information

on all her clients,
Flyer delivered by Ted Parker
Surveéy: manager refused to let us interview tenants, J.C,

Tried to contact Mr, Williams today but he was not at home, Mc,
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